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Smith Fixture Support
Selection Guide For PROFLO

PM 0636G2	 2025

LAVATORY SUPPORTS

PF5411 19 X 17

FIXTURE
NUMBER SIZE

0700

PF5414 19 X 17

0700

PF5511 20 X 18

0700

PF5514 20 X 18

0700-27-M31

PF5518 20 X 18

0700

PF5704 27 X 20

0700
PF5711
PF5714

20 X 18
20 X 18

STANDARD LABOR SAVER
FLOOR

CONCEALED ARMS
WALL ARMS

0710

0710

0710

0710-27

0710
0710

0720

0720

0720

0720
0720

0720

19”

19”

19”

19”
19”

25”

STANDARD LABOR SAVER
FLOOR

EXPOSED ARMS
WALL ARMS

STANDARD LABOR SAVER
FLOOR MOUNTED

HANGER PLATE

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800

0800
0800

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801

0801
0801

URINAL SUPPORTS
FIXTURE
NUMBER

PF1805PTWH
PF1815PTWH
PF1815WH
PF1825
PF1835WH
PF1845PTWH

STANDARD LABOR SAVER
LESS BEARING PLATE

FLOOR MOUNTED

STANDARD LABOR SAVER
WITH BEARING PLATE

0636
0643
0636

0636
0636

0636

0616
0623
0616

0616
0616

0616

0637
0644
0637

0637
0637

0637

0617
0624
0617

0617
0617

0617

WATER CLOSET SUPPORTS

PF1600 0211-L,R-2

FIXTURE
NUMBER

ADJUSTABLE 
HORIZONTAL

ADJUSTABLE 
VERTICAL

COMPACT 
OFFSET TYPE

COMPACT 
CENTERLINE TYPE

0675 0674

PF1604 0211-L,R-2 0675 0674

PF1605 0211-L,R-2 0675 0674

PF1606 0211-L,R-2 0674 0674

PF1612 0211-L,R-2 0675 0674

PF1700HE 0211-L,R 0410-L,R 0450

PF1705

PF1710

PF1731

PF1726WH

PF1732WH

PF1906WH

0211-L,R

0211-L,R

0211-L,R

0211-L,R-2

0211-L,R

0211-L,R-2

0230-2

0230-2

0230-2

0230-2

0230-2

0230

0230

0230

0230

0230-2

0230

0230-2

0240-L,R-2

ADJUSTABLE 
VERTICAL

SIDE INTLET

0240-L,R-2

0240-L,R-2

0240-L,R-2

0240-L,R-2

0240-L,R

0240-L,R

0240-L,R

0240-L,R

0240-L,R-2

0240-L,R

0240-L,R-2

0410-L,R

0410-L,R

0675

0410-L,R

0410-L,R

0675

0450

0450

0674

0450

0450

0674

SUPPORT ONLY
L/FITTING

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600

0600




