

# SMITH

## FIXTURE SUPPORT SELECTION GUIDE FOR WALL HUNG FIXTURES BY



**JAY R. SMITH MFG. CO.**  
MEMBER OF MORRIS GROUP INTERNATIONAL  
POST OFFICE BOX 3237  
MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36109-0237 (USA)  
TEL: 334-277-8520 FAX: 888-377-7818 www.jrsmith.com



MEMBER OF:

Jay R. Smith Mfg. Co.®  
2025  
**15** DRAINAGE FITTINGS

# Smith Fixture Support Selection Guide For

# PROFLO

## LAVATORY SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	SIZE	CONCEALED ARMS				EXPOSED ARMS				HANGER PLATE	
		FLOOR		WALL ARMS		FLOOR		WALL ARMS		FLOOR MOUNTED	
		STANDARD	LABOR SAVER			STANDARD	LABOR SAVER			STANDARD	LABOR SAVER
PF5411	19 X 17									0800	0801
PF5414	19 X 17									0800	0801
PF5511	20 X 18	0700	0710	0720	19"					0800	0801
PF5514	20 X 18	0700	0710	0720	19"					0800	0801
PF5518	20 X 18	0700	0710	0720	19"					0800	0801
PF5704	27 X 20	0700-27-M31	0710-27	0720	25"					0800	0801
PF5711	20 X 18	0700	0710	0720	19"					0800	0801
PF5714	20 X 18	0700	0710	0720	19"					0800	0801

## URINAL SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	FLOOR MOUNTED			
	LESS BEARING PLATE		WITH BEARING PLATE	
	STANDARD	LABOR SAVER	STANDARD	LABOR SAVER
PF1805PTWH	0636	0616	0637	0617
PF1815PTWH	0643	0623	0644	0624
PF1815WH	0636	0616	0637	0617
PF1825	0636	0616	0637	0617
PF1835WH	0636	0616	0637	0617
PF1845PTWH	0636	0616	0637	0617

## WATER CLOSET SUPPORTS

FIXTURE NUMBER	ADJUSTABLE HORIZONTAL	ADJUSTABLE VERTICAL	ADJUSTABLE VERTICAL SIDE INTLET	COMPACT OFFSET TYPE	COMPACT CENTERLINE TYPE	SUPPORT ONLY L/FITTING
PF1600	0211-L,R-2	0230-2	0240-L,R-2	0675	0674	
PF1604	0211-L,R-2	0230-2	0240-L,R-2	0675	0674	
PF1605	0211-L,R-2	0230-2	0240-L,R-2	0675	0674	0600
PF1606	0211-L,R-2	0230-2	0240-L,R-2	0674	0674	
PF1612	0211-L,R-2	0230-2	0240-L,R-2	0675	0674	
PF1700HE	0211-L,R	0230	0240-L,R	0410-L,R	0450	0600
PF1705	0211-L,R	0230	0240-L,R	0410-L,R	0450	0600
PF1710	0211-L,R	0230	0240-L,R	0410-L,R	0450	0600
PF1726WH	0211-L,R-2	0230-2	0240-L,R-2	0675	0674	
PF1731	0211-L,R	0230	0240-L,R	0410-L,R	0450	0600
PF1732WH	0211-L,R	0230	0240-L,R	0410-L,R	0450	0600
PF1906WH	0211-L,R-2	0230-2	0240-L,R-2	0675	0674	